
FY 2009-10 Part III Appropriations Act REVISED 08/29/2011

State Fiscal Stabilization Fund

AGENCY

 FY10 Part III 

Amount 

 Cummulative 

Drawdown 

Remaining 

Funds Available 

to AGY

Department of Education 184,922,339.00     184,922,339.00   -                       

The Citadel 2,161,240.00         2,161,240.00       -                       

Clemson University 14,691,917.00       14,691,917.00     -                       

University of Charleston 4,692,447.00         4,692,447.00       -                       

Coastal Carolina University 2,270,097.00         2,270,097.00       -                       

Francis Marion University 2,588,272.00         2,588,272.00       -                       

Lander University 1,440,348.00         1,440,348.00       -                       

South Carolina State University 3,253,587.00         3,253,587.00       -                       

University of South Carolina – Columbia 23,945,887.00       23,945,887.00     -                       

University of South Carolina – Aiken 1,469,806.00         1,469,806.00       -                       

University of South Carolina – Upstate 1,959,567.00         1,959,567.00       -                       

University of South Carolina – Beaufort 481,777.00            481,777.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Lancaster 356,295.00            356,295.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Salkehatchie 310,271.00            310,271.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Sumter 575,463.00            575,463.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Union 138,095.00            138,095.00          -                       

Winthrop University 3,092,270.00         3,092,270.00       -                       

Medical University of South Carolina 12,671,177.00       12,671,177.00     -                       

Consortium of Community Teaching Hospitals 2,012,569.00         2,012,569.00       -                       

Board for Technical & Comprehensive Education 21,811,254.00       21,811,254.00     -                       

0.00                     

SFSF - EDUCATION FUND - ARRA - INTERAGENCY 284,844,678.00     284,844,678.00   -                       

Department of Corrections 22,000,000.00       22,000,000.00     -                       

Department of Juvenile Justice 5,000,000.00         5,000,000.00       -                       

Law Enforcement Training Council 120,000.00            120,000.00          -                       

Department of Probation, Parole, and Pardon Services 2,000,000.00         2,000,000.00       -                       

Department of Public Safety 15,000,000.00       15,000,000.00     -                       

State Library 1,685,045.00         1,685,045.00       -                       

Arts Commission 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Department of Archives and History 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Department of Education 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Department of Education 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

School for the Deaf and the Blind 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

State Law Enforcement Division 2,000,000.00         2,000,000.00       -                       

Judicial Department 4,000,000.00         4,000,000.00       -                       

Educational Television Commission 540,000.00            540,000.00          -                       

Clemson University – PSA 2,500,000.00         2,500,000.00       -                       

South Carolina State University – PSA 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Department of Commerce 3,450,000.00         3,450,000.00       -                       

Commission on Higher Education 364,440.00            364,440.00          -                       

Forestry Commission 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Department of Agriculture 250,000.00            250,000.00          -                       

Department of Natural Resources 250,000.00            250,000.00          -                       

-                       

SFSF - GOVERNMENT SERV  FD - ARRA - INTERAGENCY 63,159,485.00       63,159,485.00     -                       

0.00                     

GRAND TOTALS 348,004,163.00     348,004,163.00   -                       



FY 2010-11 Part III Appropriations Act REVISED 08/29/2011

State Fiscal Stabilization Fund

AGENCY

 FY11 Part III 

Amount 

 Cummulative 

Drawdown 

Remaining 

Funds Available 

to AGY

Department of Education 174,430,646.00     158,664,798.89   15,765,847.11     

The Citadel 2,363,807.00         2,363,807.00       -                       

Clemson University 16,484,608.00       13,302,147.72     3,182,460.28       

University of Charleston 4,988,026.00         4,988,026.00       -                       

Coastal Carolina University 2,426,619.00         2,426,619.00       -                       

Francis Marion University 2,811,497.00         2,811,497.00       -                       

Lander University 1,594,370.00         1,594,370.00       -                       

South Carolina State University 3,458,970.00         3,458,970.00       -                       

University of South Carolina – Columbia 25,892,783.00       25,892,783.00     -                       

University of South Carolina – Aiken 1,632,206.00         1,632,206.00       -                       

University of South Carolina – Upstate 2,129,109.00         2,129,109.00       -                       

University of South Carolina – Beaufort 481,777.00            481,777.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Lancaster 406,379.00            406,379.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Salkehatchie 346,335.00            346,335.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Sumter 642,876.00            642,876.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Union 156,660.00            156,660.00          -                       

Winthrop University 3,415,182.00         3,415,182.00       -                       

Medical University of South Carolina 14,201,190.00       14,201,190.00     -                       

Consortium of Community Teaching Hospitals 2,184,649.00         2,184,649.00       -                       

Board for Technical & Comprehensive Education 22,848,935.00       16,664,082.94     6,184,852.06       

-                       

SFSF - EDUCATION FUND - ARRA - INTERAGENCY 282,896,624.00     257,763,464.55   25,133,159.45     

Commission on Higher Education 364,440.00            364,440.00          -                       

University of South Carolina – Columbia 1,000,000.00         1,000,000.00       -                       

Board for Technical & Comprehensive Education 827,242.00            827,242.00          -                       

State Library 1,172,758.00         1,172,758.00       -                       

Forestry Commission 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Department of Agriculture 200,000.00            200,000.00          -                       

Clemson University – PSA 2,600,000.00         2,600,000.00       -                       

South Carolina State University – PSA 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Judicial Department 2,150,000.00         2,150,000.00       -                       

Administrative Law Court 100,000.00            100,000.00          -                       

State Law Enforcement Division 2,000,000.00         2,000,000.00       -                       

Attorney General's Office 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Prosecution Coordination Commission 500,000.00            500,000.00          -                       

Commission on Indigent Defense 700,000.00            700,000.00          -                       

Department of Corrections 40,428,008.00       40,428,008.00     -                       

Law Enforcement Training Council 120,000.00            120,000.00          -                       

Department of Natural Resources 1,145,089.00         1,145,089.00       -                       

Secretary of State-VETO SUSTAINED 40,000.00              -                       40,000.00            

Leg. Dept-VETO SUSTAINED 100,000.00            -                       100,000.00          

B and C Bd, State Auditor's Office-VETO SUSTAINED 111,948.00            -                       111,948.00          

Department of Archives and History-VETO SUSTAINED 200,000.00            -                       200,000.00          

Arts Commission 250,000.00            250,000.00          -                       

Department of Probation, Parole, and Pardon Services 2,000,000.00         2,000,000.00       -                       

Department of Probation, Parole, and Pardon Services 600,000.00            600,000.00          -                       

Department of Juvenile Justice 5,000,000.00         5,000,000.00       -                       

State Museum-VETO SUSTAINED 50,000.00              -                       50,000.00            

-                       

SFSF - GOVERNMENT SERV  FD - ARRA - INTERAGENCY 63,159,485.00       62,657,537.00     501,948.00          

-                       

GRAND TOTALS 346,056,109.00     320,421,001.55   25,635,107.45     


